

### City of Belle Isle Job Site Card PLUMBING PERMIT 2018-08-055

PERMIT MUST BE POSTED ON SITE - A permit expires in 6 months if approved inspections are not recorded /scheduled within that time frame. You are responsible for scheduling and keeping track of all your inspections -

Subdivision:

Class: 

Residential

Description of Work: (1) Re-Pipe

Issued To: ALL PRO PLUMBING SERVICES INC Name: HARGER, DERRICK SCOTT Payment Date & Method: 8 / 23/ 2018	Business Phone: 407 295-1000 Contractor License # CFC1425861
▼ Visa □ Master Card □ Amex □ Discover □	Check / Money Order #

Schedule Inspections via Email at: <u>BIDscheduling@universalengineering.com</u>
SCHEDULE INSPECTIONS BY 3:00 PM CUT OFF TIME
Inspection Results Will Be Sent Out the Following Business Day

"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT."

PLUMBING	INSPECTOR	DATE	COMMENTS
600 Sewer			
610 Underground			
620 Rough			
630 Above Ceiling			
640 Irrigation Final			
650 Final			

Inspection requests are to be emailed to BIDscheduling@UniversalEngineering.com; a confirmation email will be sent back to you upon scheduling. Next-Day Inspection requests must be made by 3 pm. Please include the following in your request: Permit #, project address, type of inspection, date of the requested inspection, a contact name & a contact phone number. AM or PM may be requested but cannot be guaranteed.

Universal Engineering Sciences - 3532 Maggie Blvd., Orlando, FL 32811Tel 407-581-8161 \* Fax 407-581-0313 \* www.universalengineering.com



### City of Belle Isle

### APPLICATION FOR PLUMBING PERM

E C	Tel 407-581-81  APPLICA  WARNING TO OWNER:	City of Belle Inneering Sciences 3532 Maggi 61 * Fax 407-581-0313 * WA TION FOR PLU YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE PROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY.	e Blvd., Orlando, FL 326 www.universalengineering MBING PERI E OF COMMENCEMENT MAY	81 VIKT RESULT N NT MUST BE	CENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR
1921	RECORDED AND POSTED ON T FINANCING, CONSULT WITH Y COMMENCEMENT	HE JOB SITE BEFORE THE FIRST INSP OUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFO	ECTION IF YOU INTEND TO C ORE RECORDING YOUR NOTIC	OBTAIN CE OF	
DATE OF APPLICATION: 08/2 The undersigned hereby applies		PERMIT Noting installations as indicated belo	UMBER OCI 8 - C	78-031	
Project Address 5113 St. Ma	arie Avenue		Belle Isle FL32809	X_32812	
Property Owner Richard J. F	ildes and Heather K. F	Fildes F	Phone 321-438-6894		
Property Owner's Mailing Addre	ss 5113 St. Marie Ave	nue	Orlando		
		17-23-30-4378-03			
state - Zip Code _	Te ob	tain this information, please visit http://v	vww.ocpatl.org/Searches/Parce	lSearch.aspx	
Class of Building: Old . Net	ration ☑ Addition ☐ Re	-	wer Septic Re-pip		
VALUATION OF JOB (labor &	materials) \$3,770.00			-	
FIXTURES	Quantity	FIXTURES	Quan	ntity	
Nater Closets (Toilet)		Dishwashers			
Bathtubs		Laundry Tubs			
Jrinals		Floor Drains			
Disposals		Grease Traps			
Nashing Machines		Trailer Connections			
Water Heaters		Spa			
Sewer		Solar			
Catch Basins/Sumps		Pool Piping			
Service Sink		Tragation: (# Systems / #	# Heads)		
Lavatory (Bathroom Sink)		Water Softener			
Showers		Re-pipe		1 7	
Sinks		Miscellaneous (Specify)		-	
	Sreventer must be installed &	tested, the report must be posted in	vith permit for Final Inspection Permit	37 00	>
Building Official:	<u> </u>	Date 8-21-18	Review	Fee /8.5	- W
reeds N	/11		1.5% DCA Total Permit		,- <sub>0</sub>
I hereby certify that the above same is granted I agree to confo	is true and correct to he rm to all Florida Building Cod	est of my knowledge and make A le Regulations and City Ordinances in to violate any applicable Town and	regulating same and in acco	ordance with plans	
LICENSE HOLDER SIGNATUR LICENSE HOLDER NAME D Street Address 7205	errick J.	Arger COMPANY NAME	All Pro Plumb	25861 ping Sem	US
City Octando  Email Address Contr	acts e all pr	210 Code 32810 F	Phone Number 407	2951000	i
NOTE: The Building Permit Num Permit has been issued	The second second	g Installation is associated with any	construction or alteration wh	ere a Building	

Permit Number: Folio/Parcel ID #: 17-23-30-4378-03-190	08/23/2018 08:45:15 AM Page 1 of 1 Rec Fee: \$10.00 Phil Diamond. Comptroller
Prepared by: Cori Ragusa	Phil Diamond, Comptroller Orange County, FL IP - Ret To: DERRICK HARGER
7205 Edgewater Drive, Orlando, FL 32810	IP - Ret To: DERRICK HARGER
Return to: Cori Ragusa	
7205 Edgewater Drive, Orlando, FL 32810	
7200 Edgewater Brive, Orlando, 1 E 02010	
NOTICE OF COMMENCES	MENT
State of Florida, County of Orange	
The undersigned hereby gives notice that improvement	will be made to certain real property, and in accordance
with Chapter 713, Florida Statutes, the following informa	
1. Description of property (legal description of the pro-	
LAKE CONWAY ESTATES SECTION ONE X/37 LC	OT 19 BLK C / 5113 St. Marie Avenue
General description of Improvement     Re-Pipe interior domestic potable water	
3. Owner Information or Lessee information if the Le	essee contracted for the improvement
Name Richard J. Fildes and Heather K. Fildes	2/8
Address 5113 St. Marie Avenue, Orlando, FL 32812	t (demo)
Interest in Property Owner	
Name and address of fee simple titleholder (if diff	In south from Owney listed should
Name	erent from Owner listed above)
Address	2 3
4. Contractor	107 005 1000 107 005 1000
Name Derrick Harger	I elephone Number 407-295-1000
Address 7205 Edgewater Drive, Orlando, FL 32810	ia E
<ol><li>Surety (If applicable, a copy of the payment bond is a</li></ol>	
Name	
Address	Amount of Bond \$ 0 5 7
5. Lender	Tolophono Number
Name	Telephone Number
Address	2 ± 0
	Owner upon whom notices or other documents may 🧋
be served as provided by §713.13(1)(a)7, Florida	
Name	Telephone Number
Address	
<ol> <li>In addition to himself or herself, Owner designate Notice as provided in §713.13(1)(b), Florida Statu</li> </ol>	tes.
	Telephone Number
Address	
<ol> <li>Expiration date of notice of commencement (the construction and final payment to the contractor, but different date is specified)</li> </ol>	expiration date may not be before the completion of will be 1 year from the date of recording unless a
MARNING TO OWNER: ANY PAYMENTS MADE BY THE OWNER A BRE CONSIDERED IMPROPER PAYMENTS UNDER CHAPTER 713 RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOU!	3, PART I, SECTION 713.13, FLORIDA STATUTES, AND CAN R PROPERTY. A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MUST BE
WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFORE COMMENCING	INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WORK OR RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT.
1/11/4 TANK	
work I Tilles	owner
Signature of Owner or Lessee, or Owner's or Lessee's Authorized Office	cer/Director/Partner/Manager Signatory's Title/Office
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me	2-th 1 + 0 1 5
	mohth/year name of person
Type of authority.e.g., officer, trustee, attorney in fact	Name of party on behalf of whom instrument was executed
May M. March	Nan M. Morgan
July 14. Maga.	
Signature of Notary Public State of Florida	Print, type, or stamp commissioned name of Notary Public
1	
Personally Known VOR Produced ID	MAN M. MORGAN
Type of ID Produced	MOTADA DI INI. MICHGAIN

NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF FLORIDA Comm# FF949639 Expires 1/11/2020

DOC# 20180502580



# STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION

### CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY LICENSING BOARD

THE PLUMBING CONTRACTOR HEREIN IS CERTIFIED UNDER THE PROVISIONS OF CHAPTER 489, FLORIDA STATUTES

## HARGER, DERRICK SCOTT

ALL PRO PLUMBING SERVICES INC 4520 CLAIRE ROSE COURT MOUNT DORA FL 32757

LICENSE NUMBER: CFC1425861

**EXPIRATION DATE: AUGUST 31, 2020** 

Always verify licenses online at MyFloridaLicense.com



Do not alter this document in any form.

This is your license. It is unlawful for anyone other than the licensee to use this document.



### CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 10/27/2017

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

PRODUCER	CONT	ACT				
Morse Insurance Agency, Inc 1000 Wekiva Springs Road	PHON (A/C,	No. Ext): (407) 8			X, No): (407)	862-7656
Longwood, FL 32779	E-MAI ADDF	Ess: certificat	tes@morse	eagency.com		
		INS	SURER(S) AFFOI	RDING COVERAGE		NAIC#
	INSU	RER A : Old Doi	minion Inรเ	urance Co		40231
INSURED	INSU	RER B :				
All Pro Plumbing Services, Inc.	INSUI	RER C :				
7205 Edgewater Drive Orlando, FL 32810	INSU	RER D :				
Onando, 1 E 32010	INSUF	RER E :				
	TO DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	RER F :		W		
COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUI				REVISION NUMBE		
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURAI INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITING.  ADDL SUBR	TERM OR CONDITION OF INSURANCE AFFORDED E	ANY CONTRAC BY THE POLICI REDUCED BY	CT OR OTHER IES DESCRIB PAID CLAIMS.	R DOCUMENT WITH F BED HEREIN IS SUBJ	RESPECT TO	WHICH THIS
LTR TYPE OF INSURANCE INSD WVD	POLICY NUMBER	(MM/DD/YYYY)	(MM/DD/YYYY)		LIMITS	
A X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY				EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	1,000,000
CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR MPG	90773B	10/28/2017	10/28/2018	DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurren	nce) \$	500,000
				MED EXP (Any one person	son) S	10,000
				PERSONAL & ADV INJU	JRY \$	1,000,000
GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:				GENERAL AGGREGATE	<b>E</b> \$	2,000,000
X POLICY X PRO-				PRODUCTS - COMP/OP		2,000,000
OTHER:				EPL 5000 DEDUC	5	10,000
A AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY				(Ea accident)	S	1,000,000
X ANY AUTO SCHEDULED	0773B	10/28/2017	10/28/2018	BODILY INJURY (Per per	erson) \$	
AUTOS ONLY AUTOS				BODILY INJURY (Per ac	cident) \$	
HIRED AUTOS ONLY AUTOS ONLY				PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	S	
A X LIMBRELLALIAR X OCCUR					S	2 000 000
A GOOGIC	60773B	40/20/2047	10/28/2018	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	3,000,000
40.000	07736	10/20/2017	10/20/2010	AGGREGATE	S	3,000,000
DED X RETENTION'S 10,000				PER C	S OTH-	
WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY Y / N				STATUTE È	ĒR .	
ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH)  N / A				E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	S	
If yes, describe under				E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPL	LOYEE S	
A Equipment Floater MPG	60773B	10/28/2017	10/29/2018	Unscheduled Equip		25 000
A Equipment Toater MFG	07736	10/20/2017	10/20/2010	Onscheduled Equip	men	25,000
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, A	dditional Remarks Schedule, may	be attached if more	e space is requir	ed)		
						1

CERTIFICATE HOLDER

CANCELLATION

City of Belle Isle 1600 Nela Avenue Belle Isle, FL 32809 SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.

**AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE** 

Lit Zeitenberg

		CERTIFICAT	E OF LIA	BILITY IN	SURANCE		Date 12/12/2017	
Producer: Plymouth Insurance Agency 2739 U.S. Highway 19 N. Holiday, FL 34691		This Certif rights upo	This Certificate is issued as a matter of information only and confers no rights upon the Certificate Holder. This Certificate does not amend, extend or alter the coverage afforded by the policies below.					
		(727) 938-5562			Insurers Affording Co	verage	NAIC #	
Insured: South East Personnel Leasing, Inc. & Subsidiaries			aries Insurer A:	Lion Insurance Compar	У	11075		
		2739 U.S. Highway 19 N.		Insurer B:				
		Holiday, FL 34691		Insurer C:				
				Insurer E:				
Cov	verage	S						
with re	espect to w	surance listed below have been issued to the insure nich this certificate may be issued or may pertain, th have been reduced by paid claims.	ed named above for the p e insurance afforded by t	olicy period indicated: the policies described h	Notwithstanding any requireme erein is subject to all the terms,	nt, term or condition of any contract or exclusions, and conditions of such pol	other document icies. Aggregate	
INSR LTR	ADDL INSRD	Type of Insurance	Policy Number	Policy Effective Date (MM/DD/YY)	Policy Expiration Date (MM/DD/YY)	Limits		
		GENERAL LIABILITY	<del>                                     </del>	(IVIIVII BBITT)	(IVIIVI/BB/11)	Each Occurrence	s	
		Commercial General Liability Claims Made Occur				Damage to rented premises (EA occurrence)	s	
						Med Exp	S	
		4	-{ I			Personal Adv Injury	s	
		General aggregate limit applies per:				General Aggregate	s	
		Policy Project LOC				Products - Comp/Op Agg	s	
		AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY			<del> </del>	Combined Single Limit		
		Any Auto	1 1			(EA Accident)	s	
		All Owned Autos	1			Bodily Injury		
		Scheduled Autos	1 1			(Per Person)	\$	
		Hired Autos	1			Bodily Injury		
		Non-Owned Autos	1 1			(Per Accident)	S	
			1 1			Property Damage		
						(Per Accident)	s	
		EXCESS/UMBRELLA LIABILITY	1			Each Occurrence		
		Occur Claims Made Deductible				Aggregate		
Α		s Compensation and	WC 71949	01/01/2018	01/01/2019	X WC Statu- OTH- tory Limits ER		
		/ers' Liability	1			tory Limits ER  E.L. Each Accident	\$1,000,000	
	excluded	rietor/partner/executive officer/member				E.L. Disease - Ea Employee	\$1,000,000	
	If Yes, de	escribe under special provisions below.				E.L. Disease - Policy Limits	\$1,000,000	
	Other				J	C.C. Disease - Policy Citties	31,000,000	
Cover Cover Cover A list (	age only a age only a age does of the acti act Name	of Operations/Locations/Vehicles/E applies to active employee(s) of South East Personal applies to injuries incurred by South East Personal apply to statutory employee(s) or indeperve employee(s) leased to the Client Company:  5 (EP) REISSUE 03-21-16 (AF)	ersonnel Leasing, Inc. All Pro P sonnel Leasing, Inc. & ndent contractor(s) of	by Endorsement/ & Subsidiaries that a lumbing Services, Subsidiaries active efficient Company	Special Provisions: are leased to the following Inc employee(s), while working or any other entity.	in: FL.		
						Begin Date	: 3/18/2015	
CER	TIFICATE	SHEDOO COLOR		CANCELLATION  Should any of the ab	ove described policies have			
in do			Should any of the above described policies be cancelled before the expiration date thereof, the issuing insurer will endeavor to mail 30 days written notice to the certificate holder named to the left, but failure to do so shall impose no obligation or liability of any kind upon the insurer, its agents or representatives.					
1600 NELA AVE. ORLANDO, FL 32809			0/10					



TOTAL TAX \$60.00 PREVIOUSLY PAID \$60.00 TOTAL DUE \$0.00

7205 EDGEWATER DR (MOBILE) A - ORLANDO, 32810

PAID: \$60.00 0098-00775527 7/11/2017

HARGER DERRICK

ALL PRO PLUMBING SERVICES INC
7205 EDGEWATER DR
ORLANDO FL 32810-3425